
Thursday, May 23
Last Day of School-  12 PM Pizza Luncheon for all students. 

Dismissal at 12:30 for all No Aftercare

School Closed - Camp Set Up and Memorial Day Friday, May 26 and Monday, May 29

Tuesday, May 28-June 14 Summer Camp               

Wednesday, May 22 Pre-Kindergarten Graduation 6 PM

Trike-A-Thon

Grandparent's DaysWednesday/Thursday, April 17-18

Tuesday, April 30 & Wednesday, May 1

School Closed All Day for Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Wednesday and Thursday, March 20 and 21 Class Egg Hunts

Monday, March 25-Monday, April 1 School Closed - Spring Break  (reopen on Tuesday, April 2)

Wednesday, March 13

School Closes for all students at 12:30 PM - NO FULL DAY or 

AFTERCARE - Teacher Planning

Monday, February 19 School Closed - President's Day

Stone Soup Lenten Project

Friday, February 16

Tuesday/Wednesday, February 27 and 28

Saturday, December 23 -Monday, January 1
School Closed - Christmas Break (School reopens Jan. 2) NO 

AFTERCARE on 12/22

Monday, January 15 School Closed - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuesday, February 13 and Wednesday, February 14
Valentine's Exchanges and on 2/14 Ash Wednesday distribution 

of ashes

 Secret Santa Shop

Thursday, December 14  Pre-K  Christmas Program Performance- 6 PM in the church

Thursday and Friday, December 21 and 22 Pajama Days No Aftercare on Friday, Dec. 22

Wednesday, Nov. 22- Friday, Nov. 24

Week of November 27

Week of December 4

 Monday and Tuesday, October 30 and  31 Halloween Dress Up Days and Parades

Closed for Thanksgiving Break (reopen Nov. 27)                                                         

NO AFTERCARE- Tuesday, November 21

 St. Gregory's Adopt A Family Program

Tuesday and Wednesday October 3 &4 Fall Class and Individual Portrait Day 

Thursday, October 12 Back to School Night/Prospective Student Open House 6 PM 

Friday, October 20 School Closed - Professional Day

St. Alphonsus Preschool  2023-2024 School Year Calendar 

August 30 & 31 and  September 1
Sneak Peek Days- Teacher will contact you to set up your 

personal visit

Tuesday, September 5 OR Wednesday, September 6 or                                                               

(Two Day Twos only - Thursday, September 7)

First Days of School - Staggerd start - Teachers will let you know 

the first day your child is assigned

Monday, September 4 Labor Day - Schools Closed


